Tuesday-DANCE

4—5pm (4:15)Temp|e Colleen, Malerie, Sheridan
5-6:30 Mini Troupe Colleen, Liz
6:30-8 Barysh Colleen, Malerie, Liz

8-9:30 company Colleen, Liz

Thursday-TUMBLING

4:15-5 Retton Allison, Chloe, Renee

5'6 Conner Allison, Chloe, Renee

6-7:30 Korbut Allison, Chloe

Nigel Delaney, Liz
Tiny Troupe Delaney, Malerie
Lopkova Delaney, Liz, Colleem

Troupe Delaney, Malerie

4-5pm
5-6
6-7:15

7:15-9

Wednesday-DANCE

Nap0|e0n Delaney, Sheridan PaVIOVa Colleen, Malerie
Ba||aS Delaney, Malerie TWitCh Colleen, Sheridan
Jackson Delaney, Annalise (6-7:30)FOSSE Colleen, Sheridan

Senior Practice



